Residential Income 1-4 Units

MLS Multi-Family Input Form Required Fields Shaded Yellow and Underlined.

This is a fillable form for Adobe. Place your cursor on a gray field and type. To complete the checkboxes, click once to place an X in the

box. Click a second time, to remove the X in the box. FAX: 800-930-3967

or e-mail: LeslieRae@e-ListState.com

*Property Owner(s*):
*Property Address*: *Unit #*:
*City*: | *State*: *Zip+4*:

*Owner Phone Numbers*:

*e-mail address*:

Remarks:

| *Buyer’s Agent Commission*:

*Asking Price*:

| *Year Built*:

| *Cross Streets*:

*Driving Directions™:

*County*:

| *Property Tax ID*:

*Complex/Subdivision*:

| *Area*:

*Thomas Guide Map Book/Coordinates*:

| Lot Dimensions or Lot Sq Ft:

*School District*: High School:
Mid School: Elementary School:
Other: *Water Supplier*:

*Electric Co*:

*Gas Co*:

MULTI-FAMILY TYPE:
] Duplex

[ Triplex

[ Four Plex

[ Apartments #Apts:

[ Townhouse #Thms:

[ Other

Unit # 1:

Floor Level Of Unit

*# of Bedrooms in Unit

*# of Bathrooms in Unit

*# of Fireplaces in Unit

*# of Levels in Unit

Approx Sq Ft of Unit.

Furnished: yes/no

$ Unit Rents for

Unit # 2:
Floor Level Of Unit

*# of Bedrooms in Unit

*# of Bathrooms in Unit

*# of Fireplaces in Unit

*# of Levels in Unit

Approx Sq Ft of Unit.

Furnished: yes/no

$ Unit Rents for

Unit # 3:
Floor Level Of Unit

*# of Bedrooms in Unit

*# of Bathrooms in Unit

*# of Fireplaces in Unit

*# of Levels in Unit

Approx Sq Ft of Unit.

Furnished: yes/no

$ Unit Rents for
Unit # 4:

Floor Level Of Unit

*# of Bedrooms in Unit

*# of Bathrooms in Unit

*# of Fireplaces in Unit

*# of Levels in Unit

Approx Sq Ft of Unit.

Furnished: yes/no

$ Unit Rents for

Balcony or Patio (B/P):
Unit 1 (B or P):
Unit 2 (B or P):
Unit 3 (B or P):
Unit 4 (B or P):

Stove Included Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Refrigerator Incl Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Dishwasher Incl Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Disposal Incl Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Washer/Dryer Incl Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Laundry in Unit Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Heat Installed Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Air Conditioning Y/N:
Unit 1:
Unit 2:
Unit 3:
Unit 4:

Garage/Carport (G/C):

Parking Spaces #:
Total Open #:

Total Covered #:

Occupied By:
Vacant/Tenant/Owner:

Unit 1 (V/T/O):
Unit 2 (V/T/O):
Unit 3 (V/T/O):
Unit 4 (V/T/O):

BUILDING LAYOUT:
[] Side by Side

[J Up & Down

[ Front & Back

[] One Building

[] Two Buildings

[ Three Buildings

[ Multiple Buildings

[ Other:




Cap Rate:
Vacancy %:
Rental Income: $
Laundry Income: $

Other Income: $

Annual Gross Income:

$

Annual Expenses:
Management: $
Employees: $
Supplies: $
Water/Sewer: $
Utilities: $

Trash: $

Tax: $

Insurance: $
Landscape: $
Maintenance: $

Other: $

Total Annual Expenses:

$

Net Annual Income:

$

Number of Separate Meters:

Water Meters #
Electric Meters #
Gas Meters #
Water Heaters #

HOA Amenities*

[ Assoc Barbeque Area

[1 Assoc Earthquake Insurance
[] Assoc Gym/Exercise Room

[ Assoc Insurance Paid

[ Assoc Maintenance Paid

[ Assoc Pet Rules

[ Assoc Pool

[ Assoc Sauna

[ Assoc Sport Court

[ Assoc Tennis

[ Assoc Trash Paid

[ Assoc Utilities Paid

[ Senior Community

[ Assoc Club House/Rec Facility
[ Assoc Fee Includes Alarm Sys
[ Assoc Fee Incl Bldg & Grounds
[ Assoc Fee Includes Cable TV
[ Assoc Fee Includes Electricity
[ Assoc Fee Includes Gas

[ Assoc Fee Incl Security Guard
[ Assoc Fee Includes Water

[J Assoc Fee Includes Sewer

[J Unknown

[ other:

[J None

Other Common/Rec

Area*

[] Beach Rights

[ Boat Dock

[J Car Wash Area

[] Darkroom

[ Elevator

[ Exercise court

[J Game Court - Interior
[J Game Court - Exterior
[ Golf Course

[ Greenbelt

[J Gym

[ Laundry - coin

[ Laundry - free

[ Playground / Park
[ Putting Green(s)

[ Racquetball

[ Roof Deck

[J Common RV Parking
[] Storage Area

[ Trails

[J Workshop Area

[ Other:

[J None

*HOA Monthly Fees*

$

HOA Restrictions:
[] Board Approval
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